CZlun Ch Jireh Christian School / Term 1, 2025

X 104A Lansford Cres

Nﬂt‘lﬂi Kidds Avondale
e Auckland 0600
09-8200769

Order online by 9am
for delivery Thursday

HOT MEALS

GLUTEN FREE - Fish & Chips $10.20
GLUTEN FREE - Beef Bolognese Pasta Bake w... $9.50
GLUTEN FREE - Beef & Bean Nachos $9.80
GLUTEN FREE - VEGETARIAN Nachos $9.80
Cheese Burger - Beef $8.50
Crumbed Chicken Burger $8.50
Chicken Noodle Soup with Bread Roll $8.50
Beef & Veggie Bolognese Pasta Bake wi... $9.00
Lentil Veggie Bolognese $8.50
Nachos - Mexican Beef & Bean with Cheese... $9.80
Vegetarian Nachos $9.80
Fish & Chips - oven baked $9.80
Kumara Bites & Chips - oven baked $9.80
SPECIAL - Homemade Pie - Chicken & Vegetable $6.50
Homemade Pie - Butter Chicken $8.50
Homemade Pie - Beef Mince & Cheese $8.50
COLD MEALS

GLUTEN FREE - Tomato Cheese Sandwich $5.50
GLUTEN FREE - Chicken Sandwich DF EF $5.50
GLUTEN FREE - Egg Sando $5.50
Egg Sando $4.75
Chicken Sandwich with Lettuce & Mayo $4.75
Cheese & Tomato Sandwich $4.75
SNACKS

GLUTEN FREE -Muffin - Banana §2.75
Muffin, Banana $2.50
Muffin, Blueberry $2.50

Order ontine.. WWW.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



Order online by 10pm.
one day prior
for delivery Thursda

CZlun Ch Jireh Christian School / Term 1, 2025

ek e 1854A Great North Road
@8 Avondale
' Auckland
09-828 2648

JUNIOR SUSHI ROLL 8PCS

Katsu chicken 8pcs $6.00
Avocado 8pcs $6.00
Tuna 8pcs $6.00
Teriyaki chicken 8pcs $6.00
Salmon 8pcs $7.00
SUSHI ROLL

Vegetarian sushi roll 3pcs $4.90
Vegetarian sushi roll 4pcs $6.50
Vegetarian sushi roll 6pcs $8.80
Avocado sushi roll 3pcs $4.90
Avocado sushi roll 4pcs $6.50
Avocado sushi roll 6pcs $9.50
Tuna Avocado sushi roll 3pcs $4.90
Tuna Avocado sushi roll 4pcs $6.50
Tuna Avocado sushi roll 6pcs $9.50
Prawn Avocado sushi roll 3pcs $4.90
Prawn Avocado sushi roll 4pcs $6.20
Prawn Avocado sushi roll 6pcs $8.80
Chicken Katsu Vege sushi roll 3pcs $4.90
Chicken Katsu Vege sushi roll 4pcs $6.50
Chicken Katsu Vege sushi roll 6pcs $9.50
Teriyaki Chicken Avocado sushi roll 3pcs $4.90
Teriyaki Chicken Avocado sushi roll 4pcs $6.50
Teriyaki Chicken Avocado sushi roll 6pcs $9.50
Salmon Avocado sushi roll 3pcs $5.90
Salmon Avocado sushi roll 4pcs $7.50
Salmon Avocado sushi roll 6pcs $11.00
ONIGIRI

Inari(Tofu pocket)3pcs $5.50
Tuna onigiri $5.50
Chicken Katsu onigiri $5.50
Teriyaki Chicken onigiri $5.50
ON RICE

Chicien atsuonrice 3250 Order online.. WWW.€ZIUnch.co.nz
Teriyaki Chicken on rice $8.90

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



Order online by 9am
for delivery Thursday

6 INCH SUBS

Ham 6 inch

Roast Beef 6 inch

Tuna & Mayo 6 inch

Veggie Delight with Avocado 6 inch
Salami 6 inch

Italian BMT 6 inch

Chicken Strips 6 inch

Chicken Teriyaki 6 inch

FOOTLONG SUBS

Ham Footlong

Roast Beef Footlong

Tuna & Mayo Footlong

Salami Footlong

Veggie Delight with Avocado Footlong
Chicken Strips Footlong

Chicken Teriyaki Footlong

MINI SUBS

Ham Mini

Roast Beef Mini

Salami Mini

Veggie Delight with Avocado Mini

PLAIN WHITE WRAP
Ham White Wrap

Roast Beef White Wrap
Veggie Delite White Wrap
Salami White Wrap

Chicken Strips White Wrap
Chicken Teriyaki White Wrap

GLUTEN FREE WRAF

Ham GF Wrap

Roast Beef GF Wrap

Veggie Delite with Avocado GF Wrap
Salami GF Wrap

Chicken Strips GF Wrap

Chicken Teriyaki GF Wrap

SIDES & DRINKS

Cookies

Keri Kids Apple Blackcurrant

Anchor Calci Yum Flavoured Milk Chocolate
Mini Water Pump 400ml

ezlunch

ENU

$730
$7.60
$7.40
$7.20
$7.40
$7.90
$8.50
$8.70

$10.70
$11.50
$11.50
$11.00
$10.50
$12.50
$12.80

$4.80
$4.90
$4.90
$4.80

$730
$7.60
$7.20
$7.40
$8.50
$8.70

$8.40
$8.70
$830
$8.50
$9.60
$9.80

$1.40
$2.80
$2.80
$2.90

Jireh Christian School / Term 1, 2025

Suite 4

wnv’ 3041 Great North Road

New Lynn
Auckland 0600
mob-0210542300

Order ontine.. WWW.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



