Order online by 9am for delivery Thursday

# ezlunch MENU

Jireh Christian School / Term 1, 2025



104A Lansford Cres Avondale Auckland 0600 09-8200769

#### HOT MEALS

HOT MEALS		
GLUTEN FREE - Fish & Chips	\$10.20	
GLUTEN FREE - Beef Bolognese Pasta Bake w	\$9.50	
GLUTEN FREE - Beef & Bean Nachos	\$9.80	
GLUTEN FREE - VEGETARIAN Nachos	\$9.80	
Cheese Burger - Beef	\$8.50	
Crumbed Chicken Burger	\$8.50	
Chicken Noodle Soup with Bread Roll	\$8.50	
Beef & Veggie Bolognese Pasta Bake wi	\$9.00	
Lentil Veggie Bolognese	\$8.50	
Nachos - Mexican Beef & Bean with Cheese	\$9.80	
Vegetarian Nachos	\$9.80	
Fish & Chips - oven baked	\$9.80	
Kumara Bites & Chips - oven baked	\$9.80	
SPECIAL - Homemade Pie - Chicken & Vegetable	\$6.50	
Homemade Pie - Butter Chicken	\$8.50	
Homemade Pie - Beef Mince & Cheese	\$8.50	
COLD MEALS		
GLUTEN EREE - Tomato Cheese Sandwich	\$5.50	
GLUTEN FREE - Chicken Sandwich DF EF	\$5.50	
GLUTEN FREE - Egg Sando	\$5.50	
Egg Sando	\$4.75	
Chicken Sandwich with Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.75	
Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	\$4.75	
SNACKS		
GLUTEN FREE -Muffin - Banana	\$2.75	
Muffin. Banana	\$2.50	
Muffin, Blueberry	\$2.50	
manin, blacberry	JL.JU	

## Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order  $\theta$  pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bah kransfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays) Order online by 10pm. one day prior for delivery Thursday

# ezlunch MENU

\$8.90

Jireh Christian School / Term 1, 2025



1854A Great North Road Avondale Auckland 09-828 2648

#### JUNIOR SUSHI ROLL &PCS

JUNIOR SUSHI ROLL 8PCS	
Katsu chicken 8pcs	\$6.00
Avocado 8pcs	\$6.00
Tuna 8pcs	\$6.00
Teriyaki chicken 8pcs	\$6.00
Salmon 8pcs	\$7.00
SUSHI ROLL	
Vegetarian sushi roll 3pcs	\$4.90
Vegetarian sushi roll 4pcs	\$6.50
Vegetarian sushi roll 6pcs	\$8.80
Avocado sushi roll 3pcs	\$4.90
Avocado sushi roll 4pcs	\$6.50
Avocado sushi roll 6pcs	\$9.50
Tuna Avocado sushi roll 3pcs	\$4.90
Tuna Avocado sushi roll 4pcs	\$6.50
Tuna Avocado sushi roll 6pcs	\$9.50
Prawn Avocado sushi roll 3pcs	\$4.90
Prawn Avocado sushi roll 4pcs	\$6.20
Prawn Avocado sushi roll 6pcs	\$8.80
Chicken Katsu Vege sushi roll 3pcs	\$4.90
Chicken Katsu Vege sushi roll 4pcs	\$6.50
Chicken Katsu Vege sushi roll 6pcs	\$9.50
Teriyaki Chicken Avocado sushi roll 3pcs	\$4.90
Teriyaki Chicken Avocado sushi roll 4pcs	\$6.50
Teriyaki Chicken Avocado sushi roll 6pcs	\$9.50
Salmon Avocado sushi roll 3pcs	\$5.90
Salmon Avocado sushi roll 4pcs	\$7.50
Salmon Avocado sushi roll 6pcs	\$11.00
ONIGIRI	
Inari(Tofu pocket)3pcs	\$5.50
Tuna onigiri	\$5.50
Chicken Katsu onigiri	\$5.50
Teriyaki Chicken onigiri	\$5.50
ON RICE	
Chicken Katsu on rice	\$8.90

Teriyaki Chicken on rice

### Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order 6 pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays) Order online by 9am for delivery Thursday



Jireh Christian School / Term 1, 2025



Suite 4 3041 Great North Road New Lynn Auckland 0600 mob-0210542300

6 INCH SUBS	
Ham 6 inch	\$7.30
Roast Beef 6 inch	\$7.60
Tuna & Mayo 6 inch	\$7.40
Veggie Delight with Avocado 6 inch	\$7.20
Salami 6 inch	\$7.40
Italian BMT 6 inch	\$7.90
Chicken Strips 6 inch	\$8.50
Chicken Teriyaki 6 inch	\$8.70
FOOTLONG SUBS	
Ham Footlong	\$10.70
Roast Beef Footlong	\$11.50
Tuna & Mayo Footlong	\$11.50
Salami Footlong	\$11.00
Veggie Delight with Avocado Footlong	\$10.50
Chicken Strips Footlong	\$12.50
Chicken Teriyaki Footlong	\$12.80
MINI SUBS	
Ham Mini	\$4.80
Roast Beef Mini	\$4.90
Salami Mini	\$4.90
Veggie Delight with Avocado Mini	\$4.80
PLAIN WHITE WRAP	
Ham White Wrap	\$7.30
Roast Beef White Wrap	\$7.60
Veggie Delite White Wrap	\$7.20
Salami White Wrap	\$7.40
Chicken Strips White Wrap	\$8.50
Chicken Teriyaki White Wrap	\$8.70
GLUTEN FREE WRAP	
Ham GF Wrap	\$8.40
Roast Beef GF Wrap	\$8.70
Veggie Delite with Avocado GF Wrap	\$8.30
Salami GF Wrap	\$8.50
Chicken Strips GF Wrap	\$9.60
Chicken Teriyaki GF Wrap	\$9.80
SIDES & DRINKS	
Cookies	\$1.40
Keri Kids Apple Blackcurrant	\$2.80
Anchor Calci Yum Flavoured Milk Chocolate	\$2.80

Mini Water Pump 400ml

\$2.90

### Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order  $\theta$  pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)